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Sat Jun 1, 2024 

All day First Day of LGBTQ+ Pride Month 
 

11am - 12:30pm Q-MoB Hike: Campbell Falls (Norfolk, CT)  

1pm - 2:30pm Queer Men's Networking Lunch @ Picantes (Canaan, CT) 

6pm - 8pm FREE Pride Playreadings @ Beekeepers Theater (Sheffield, MA) 

Sun Jun 2, 2024 

10:00am - 12:30pm Q-MoB Queer Men's Coffee Klatch @ Dotties (Pittsfield, MA) 

11:30am - 4pm Q-MoB Bike & Beverages Rail Trail Ride (Valatie, NY) 

Wed Jun 5, 2024 

6pm - 8pm Q-MoB Queer Men's Networking Dinner @ Dorothy's 1st Wed (Pittsfield, MA) 

Thu Jun 6, 2024 

7pm - 8:30pm LGBTQ Aging Well Health Hacks/Collaborative Learning Session 2.1 
Pittsfield, MA)  

8pm - 10pm Pride Night @ Methuselah (Pittsfield, MA) 

Sat Jun 8, 2024 

9:30am - 4:30pm Q-MoB Booth @ Berkshire Pride (Pittsfield, MA) 
 
Sun Jun 9, 2024 

10:00am - 12:30pm Q-MoB Coffee Klatch @ WYLDE Coffee Roastery (Hudson, NY) 

10:00am - 12:30pm Q-MoB Tea/Coffee Klatch @ Heart's Pace Teahouse (N. Adams, MA) 

4pm - 8pm Q-MoB Gemini Birthday Potluck & Fundraiser (Bennington, VT) 

Tue Jun 11, 2024 

6:30pm - 8pm Queer Men's Aging Well Peer Support Group 2nd Tues (Pittsfield, MA) 

Wed Jun 12, 2024 

6pm - 7:30pm Q-MoB Queer-Eye Tour of Chesterwood (Stockbridge, MA) 

Sun Jun 16, 2024 

10:00am - 12:30pm Q-MoB Coffee Klatch @ Six Depot (W. Stockbridge, MA) 

10:00am - 12:30pm Q-MoB Queer Men's Coffee Klatch @ Euphoria (Troy, NY) 

11am - 5pm Q-MoB Booth @ NAACP Juneteenth Festival (Pittsfield, MA) 
Tue Jun 18, 2024 

5:30pm - 8:30pm Q-MoB Local Food Potluck @ Moon in the Pond Farm (Sheffield, MA) 
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  Wed Jun 19, 2024 

All day Juneteenth 

3pm - 5pm Q-MoB Queer Men's Book Club (Pittsfield, MA) 

5:30pm - 7:30pm Q-MoB Queer Men's Networking Dinner @ Thrive 3rd Wed (Pittsfield, MA) 

Thu Jun 20, 2024 

8pm - 11pm Pride Night @ Methuselah (Pittsfield, MA) 

Fri Jun 21, 2024 

4pm - 8pm Q-MoB Booth @ North Adams Pride (North Adams, MA) 

Sat Jun 22, 2024 

11am - 5pm Q-MoB Booth @ Hudson Pride (Hudson, NY) 

11am - 5pm Q-MoB Booth @ Sheffield Pride (Sheffield, MA) 

Sun Jun 23, 2024 

10:00am - 12:30pm Q-MoB NEW Queer Men's Coffee Klatch @ Prospect Coffee Klatch (N.Bennington, VT) 

10:00am - 12:30pm Queer Men's Coffee Klatch @ ILSE Coffee (North Canaan, CT) 
 

 
2pm - 5pm 2nd Annual Pride Paddle @ Woods Pond Boat Launch (Lenox, MA) 

Tue Jun 25, 2024 

6:30pm - 8pm Queer Men's Aging Well Peer Support Group 4th Tues (Pittsfield, MA) 

Thu Jun 27, 2024 

8pm - 9:30pm Q-MoB $20 Off Les Ballet Trockadero 50th Aniv @ Jacob's Pillow (Becket, MA) 

Sat Jun 29, 2024 

3pm-7pm Q-MoB Pride Potluck & Pool Party (Southfield, MA) 

Sun Jun 30, 2024 

11am - 4pm Q-MoB Booth @ Bennington Pride 
(Bennington, VT)  
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